

ITEM NO.3

Court No. 1
(By Video Conferencing)

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 18686/2020 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8750/2013

VITTHAL S/O NAMDEO PATIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 18686/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 17-07-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal in the month of February,
2021.

IA 18686/2020 stands disposed of.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASSTT.REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR